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Dovedale 

Parry, Charmaine parryc@jamesbrindley.org.uk Centre Lead 

Badhan, Sanjay badhans@jamesbrindley.org.uk 

Pastoral Manager, Child Protection 
Liaison Officer, Admissions Officer and 
Teacher 

Balding, Rachael baldingr@jamesbrindley.org.uk T A 

Bond, Sylvia bonds@jamesbrindley.org.uk T A 

Bower, Jo bowerj@jamesbrindley.org.uk Teacher 

Byrne Emma Byrnee@jamesbrindley.org.uk P D Lead 

Crook, Ellie crooke@jamesbrindley.org.uk Teacher 

Daly Aisling dalya@jamesbrindley.org.uk Head of Art 

Douglas, Patricia douglasp@jamesbrindley.org.uk T A 

Ellery, David elleryd@jamesbrindley.org.uk T A 

Fletcher, Susan fletchers@jamesbrindley.org.uk Sector Admin 

Graham Tracy grahamg@jamesbrindley.org.uk TA 

Hinks Faith Hinksf@jamesbrindley.org.uk Teacher 

Hurlston, Sally hurlstons@jamesbrindley.org.uk Head of English 

Hysted, Claire hystedc@jamesbrindley.org.uk Head of Primary 

Jaan, Kay jaank@jamesbrindley.org.uk Careers Advisor  

Jones Jonathan Jjones@jamesbrindley.org.uk Pastoral Manager  

Keeling, Emma keelinge@jamesbrindley.org.uk Teacher 

Lewin, Aisha lewina@jamesbrindley.org.uk Cover Supervisor 

Lowe, Sammy-Jo lowes@jamesbrindley.org.uk SENCO 

Parker, Leanne parkerle@jamesbrindley.org.uk Head of Catering  
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Pearson, Shelley pearsonm@jamesbrindley.org.uk Teacher 

Phillips, Joshua phillipsj@jamesbrindley.org.uk Teacher 

Rawson, Elaine rawsone@jamesbrindley.org.uk T A 

Rollason, Sarah rollasons@jamesbrindley.org.uk T A 

Sandford, Jenna sandfordj@jamesbrindley.org.uk T A 

Stephenson Josie Stephensonj@jamesbrindley.org.uk Attendance Officer 

Thacker, Robert thackerr@jamesbrindley.org.uk Head of Computing 

Turvey, Melissa turveym@jamesbrindley.org.uk T A 

Walsh, Antonio walsha@jamesbrindley.org.uk Instructor  

   

   
 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 


